Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Electrical Specifications
Type II - Modified Reset
2000A@24VDC
Voltage
Reset Type
Interrupting Rating
MOCB-24-V-10A 10A
MOCB-24-V-15A 15A
MOCB-24-V-20A 20A
MOCB-24-V-25A 25A
MOCB-24-V-30A 30A
MOCB-24-V-40A 40A
MOCB-24-V-50A 50A
24VDC
Rev B 08/2023
SAE J553
-40°C~ 80°COperation Temperature